“RBM TITA-FIX” SYSTEM
MULTI-LAYER PIPE AND FITTINGS FOR WATER DISTRIBUTION
CT0682.0_21
EN
March 2023
PRODUCTION RANGE
RBM TITA-FIX MULTI-LAYER PIPE
Code External diameter

Number of threaded
connections
Threaded connection type Code
2 straight connections
1
Standard RBM nut 70.14…20.X0
Euroconus nut 224.14...20.X0
2
Standard RBM male connections 81.00.00
1 male connection (3/8” or 1/2")
1 male connection – Standard RBM
83.0X.00
1 male connection ( Euroconus or 1/2")
1 male connection - Euroconus
222.05.X0
CONSTRUCTION CHARACTERISTICS  TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 Nut / Body  : Nickel-plated brass
 Core / nose cone  : Brass
 Gaskets (where present)     : Elastomer
 Maximum working pressure : 1000 kPa
Usage temperature : +110 °C
MAIN ACCESSORIES FOR FITTINGS TO BE TIGHTENED
Code Description
69.00.00
 Wrench for fittings to be tightened with an “RBM Standard” thread
 Suitable for fittings code 70.XX.00
246.00.00
Wrench for “EUROCONUS” fittings to be tightened
 Suitable for fittings code 224.XX.00

RBM reserves the right to make improvements and changes to the products described and to their
technical details  at any moment and without notice: always refer to: the instructions enclosed with the
components supplied; this sheet is an aid if they prove to be too schematic.  Please contact our
technical office for any doubts, problems or clarification.
fitting body
insulation ring
tightening nut
pipe clamping nose
cone
o-ring
multi-layer pipe
RBM S.p.A.
Via S.Giuseppe, 1
25075 Nave (Brescia) Italy
Tél. 030-2537211  Fax 030-2531798
E-mail : info@rbm.eu – www.rbm.eu